
Cobb County Therapists

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: This list is provided for your reference only. Children of Divorce does not endorse or 
reccomend any therapist, their training, or credentials. 

Ages 0-5
Melanie Telford PsyD (678) 369-2549
Ashley Tolleson Ph.D., LPC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 113
Kadesha Adelakun LCSW, RPT-S (678) 807-9986
Sarah Brainard LMSW 678-217-PLAY (7529) x40
Christine Joseph LCSW (833) 935-1602
Alysa Hughes LPC, RPT 770.293.1950 ext. 202
Nicole Wood MA, LPC, NCC (678) 647-7516 x4
Stautcia Singletary LPC, NCC (470) 414-5385
Chandra J Blakely MA, LPC (678) 780-4250
Kelley Staley M.S., NCC 678-217-PLAY (7529) x38
Stephanie Clark MS, LPC, LMFT (404) 953-5909
Karen Demski MS, LPC, NCC (678) 820-4839
Christine Cantilena Barnes MS, LPC, NCC (770) 574-6956
Jamilah Tetterton MA, LPC, NCC (678) 444-4505
Chandra J Blakely MA, LPC (678) 780-4250
Sonia Torretto M.ED., LPC 678-571-3207
Natasha Lockhart NCC, LPC, CGCS (404) 963-9954
Kim Martens MA, NCC, LPC-GA, CPCS, LMHC-FL (770) 288-5620
Alex Baxter LPC 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Yvonne Strohl LPC (678) 582-8249
Natalie Wakeley LPC (404) 383-4611
Magan Slack LPC (678) 249-3686
Mallory Parker MA, APC, NCC (404) 948-6950
Tasia Harper MS, APC, NCC (404) 649-0282
Christine Sims MA, NCC, CMHC, LAPC (404) 948-3814
Kelley Staley M.S., NCC 678-217-PLAY (7529) x38
Cristine Seidell BSEd, MA, APC, CCH (678) 846-9488
Simona Cohen M.Ed., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 109
Abigail Miller M.A., LAPC 678-217-PLAY (7529) x32

Ages 6 - 10
Melanie Telford PsyD (678) 369-2549
Christi Bartolomucci Ph.D., LPC, CPCS 770.293.1950 ext. 104
Ashley Tolleson Ph.D., LPC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 113
Jenny Van Overbeke Brooks Ph.D. 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Kadesha Adelakun LCSW, RPT-S (678) 807-9986
Yma Kabia-Williams MSW, LCSW (470) 329-7306
Sarah Brainard LMSW 678-217-PLAY (7529) x40
Nicole Wood MA, LPC, NCC (678) 647-7516 x4
Alysa Hughes LPC, RPT 770.293.1950 ext. 202
Stautcia Singletary LPC, NCC (470) 414-5385
Chandra J Blakely MA, LPC (678) 780-4250
Alex Baxter LPC 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Terris Hagan MS., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 108
Simona Cohen M.Ed., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 109
Mallory Parker MA, APC, NCC (404) 948-6950
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Ages 6 - 10 Cont'd
Cristine Seidell BSEd, MA, APC, CCH (678) 846-9488
Christine Sims MA, NCC, CMHC, LAPC (404) 948-3814
Kelley Staley M.S., NCC 678-217-PLAY (7529) x38
Shemika S Hubbard Licensed School Counselor (617) 934-6999

Ages 11 - 13
Melanie Telford PsyD (678) 369-2549
Christi Bartolomucci Ph.D., LPC, CPCS 770.293.1950 ext. 104
Ashley Tolleson Ph.D., LPC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 113
Jenny Van Overbeke Brooks Ph.D. 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Christopher Hinds LCSW, ACSW (404) 549-6334
Kadesha Adelakun LCSW, RPT-S (678) 807-9986
Jodi Forman LCSW, LLC (404) 750-4837
Yma Kabia-Williams MSW, LCSW (470) 329-7306
Sarah Brainard LMSW 678-217-PLAY (7529) x40
Christine Joseph LCSW (833) 935-1602
Stephanie Clark MS, LPC, LMFT (404) 953-5909
Elizabeth C Waite  MS, LMFT (678) 929-9695
Sonia Torretto M.ED., LPC 678-571-3207
Nicole Wood MA, LPC, NCC (678) 647-7516 x4
Karen Demski MS, LPC, NCC (678) 820-4839
Christine Cantilena Barnes MS, LPC, NCC (770) 574-6956
Alysa Hughes LPC, RPT 770.293.1950 ext. 202
Farida Scriber LPC, NCC (470) 285-9201
Stautcia Singletary LPC, NCC (470) 414-5385
Chandra J Blakely MA, LPC (678) 780-4250
Alex Baxter LPC 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Yvonne Strohl LPC (678) 582-8249
Natalie Wakeley LPC (404) 383-4611
Magan Slack LPC (678) 249-3686
Simona Cohen M.Ed., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 109
Terris Hagan MS., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 108
Kelley Staley M.S., NCC 678-217-PLAY (7529) x38
Shemika S Hubbard Licensed School Counselor (617) 934-6999

Ages 14 - 19
Christi Bartolomucci Ph.D., LPC, CPCS 770.293.1950 ext. 104
Ashley Tolleson Ph.D., LPC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 113
Jenny Van Overbeke Brooks Ph.D. 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Kadesha Adelakun LCSW, RPT-S (678) 807-9986
Christopher Hinds LCSW, ACSW (404) 549-6334
Yma Kabia-Williams LCSW, MSW (470) 329-7306
Jodi Forman LCSW, LLC (404) 750-4837
Christine Joseph LCSW (833) 935-1602
Sarah Brainard LMSW 678-217-PLAY (7529) x40
Stephanie Clark MS, LMFT, LPC (404) 953-5909
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Ages 14 - 19 Cont'd
Elizabeth C Waite MS, LMFT (678) 929-9695
Kim Martens MA, NCC, LPC-GA, CPCS, LMHC-FL (770) 288-5620
Nicole Wood MA, LPC, NCC (678) 647-7516 x4
Farida Scriber LPC, NCC (470) 285-9201
Karen Demski MS, LPC, NCC (678) 820-4839
Christine Cantilena Barnes MS, LPC, NCC (770) 574-6956
Natasha Lockhart LPC, NCC, CGCS (404) 963-9954
Alysa Hughes LPC, RPT 770.293.1950 ext. 202
Jamilah Tetterton MA, LPC, NCC (678) 444-4505
Nerissa Pratt MS, LMHC, LPC, NCC 407-694-6649
Stautcia Singletary LPC, NCC (470) 414-5385
Erica Turner MS, LPC (812) 575-3961
Sonia Torretto M.ED., LPC 678-571-3207
Alex Baxter LPC 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Natalie Wakeley LPC (404) 383-4611
Magan Slack LPC (678) 249-3686
Yvonne Strohl LPC (678) 582-8249
Christine Sims MA, LAPC, NCC, CMHC (404) 948-3814
Simona Cohen M.Ed., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 109
Terris Hagan MS., APC, NCC 770.293.1950 ext. 108
Mallory Parker MA, APC, NCC (404) 948-6950
Cristine Seidell BSEd, MA, APC, CCH (678) 846-9488
Charles Houston MA, CAMSI, DMin, MDiv  (678) 661-5861
Shemika S Hubbard Licensed School Counselor (617) 934-6999

Adults
Melanie Telford PsyD (678) 369-2549
Christi Bartolomucci Ph.D., LPC, CPCS 770.293.1950 ext. 104
Jenny Van Overbeke Brooks Ph.D. 770.293.1950 ext. 209
Christopher Hinds LCSW, ACSW (404) 549-6334
Christine Joseph LCSW (833) 935-1602
Jodi Forman LCSW (404) 750-4837
Yma Kabia-Williams MSW, LCSW (470) 329-7306
Sarah Brainard LMSW 678-217-PLAY (7529) x40
Elizabeth C Waite MS, LMFT (678) 929-9695
Erica Turner MS, LPC (812) 575-3961
Farida Scriber LPC, NCC (470) 285-9201
Nicole Wood MA, LPC, NCC (678) 647-7516 x4
Stautcia Singletary LPC, NCC (470) 414-5385
Lyresa McGriff MA, LPC, CAMSII, NCC (678) 971-2359
Cristine Seidell BSEd, MA, APC, CCH (678) 846-9488
Charles Houston MA, CAMSI, DMin, MDiv  (678) 661-5861
Shemika S Hubbard Licensed School Counselor (617) 934-6999


